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$949,000

19355 TURNBERRY WAY # 23J, AVENTURA FL
33180
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Beautifully and Tastely Redone Unit At Turnberry Towers. Unit
has A Large Wrap Around Balcony With Spectacular Views Of The
Ocean and Intracoastal. This Spacious 3 Br/2.5 Ba Has Beautiful
Views From All Rooms. Spacious Master Bedroom With Large
Walk In Closet, Private Balcony, Seating Area and Suite
Bathroom. Two Additional Large Bedrooms That Are […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: TURNBERRY TOWERS CONDO

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2371 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $2,037

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $11,500

Waterfront Y/N: Yes County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 9 months ago Original List Price: $949,000

DOM: 8 MLS ID: A11563429

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2371 sq ft StoriesTotal: 30

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces,
Assigned, Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s)

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Fire Alarm,
Smoke Detector, Lobby Secured, Security Patrol

View: Intracoastal View, Direct Ocean Building Name: Turnberry Towers

Covered Spaces: 2 Garage Spaces: 2

Entry Level: 23 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level, Sitting Area -
Primary Bedroom

Room Living Room Features:
Storage Room

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony,
Wrap Around

Architectural Style: Corner Unit

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1, Open
Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Intracoastal Front Window Features: Complete Accordian
Shutters, Hurricane Shutters, Blinds, Sliding

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: Bar, Shabbat Elevator,
Fire Sprinklers, Walk-In Closet(s), Storage

Heating: Central, Electric

Furnished: Furniture For Sale Flooring: Carpet, Marble


